
Corrigendum 3: - 06/2023-24 (GEM/2023/B/3526917) Supply Configuration and 
Maintenance of Office 365 Email solution along with required tools.  

  
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

With reference to RFP Ref No. 06/2023-24 (GEM/2023/B/3526917) dated 5.06.2023 published 

on GeM portal and our website https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in, and pre-bid meeting was 

conducted as per schedule on 14.06.2023 at 15 hours.  

Response to pre-bid queries along with corrigendum was uploaded on Bank’s website post pre-

bid meeting. 

Last date of sale of tender document and last date for bid submission is revised as under:  

Last Date and Time for receipt of tender offers   13th July 2023 up to 15:00 hrs.  

Date of opening of Technical bids   13th July 2023 at 15:30 hrs.  

 
Note- Except changes mentioned above and as part of pre-bid responses, there is no 
change in any clauses, terms & conditions of the RFP document.  
  

 

 

 

Sd/- 
Deputy General Manager  
 

https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/
https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/

